
A

B

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 8

1

2

6

7

17

16

16

17

4

3 5

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 4

8

9

17 11 13

2X

15

10 12

2X

14

REV. DESCRIPTION ECN DATE APPROVED

A 11/3/2017

B 11/3/2017

C 11/3/2017

D 11/3/2017

E 11/3/2017

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

---

---

MPC

NAME

THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND 
DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY 
OTHER INFORMATION ADVANCED IN 
CONNECTION THEREWITH, IS 
PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND IS TO BE 
HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU. 
ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS, 
DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE 
NAMES AND COPYRIGHTS DISCLOSED 
ARE RESERVED TO TICO TERMINAL 
SERVICES, INC.

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
DECIMAL:

X.X       0.06
X.XX     0.03
X.XXX   0.005

ANGULAR:          0.5
FRACTIONAL       1/32"

MATERIAL

FINISH

N/A

N/A

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

DATE TICO MANUFACTURING
66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.
RIDGELAND, SC 29936
(843) 717-2226

TITLE:

SIZE

B
DWG.  NO. REV

WEIGHT: SCALE: 1:24

---

---

11/03/2017

SHEET 1 OF 1

721249-E1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

E

ASSEMBLY, WINDSHIELD 
WASHER

N/A
THICKNESS



ASSEMBLY, WINDSHIELD WASHER

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION

721249‐E1 REF ASSEMBLY, WINDSHIELD WASHER

910389 REF. SWITCH, GT DEVELOPMENT WIPER

1 920262 1 MECHANISM ASSEMBLY, OVERHEAD WIPER
2 920272 2 PANTOGRAPH ADAPTER ASSEMBLY, WIPER FRONT
3 800445 2 SCREW, SOCKET CAP, BUTTON HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 5/16‐18 X 1 LO
4 800435 2 SCREW, SOCKET CAP, BUTTON HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 1/4‐20 X 1 LON
5 80313 2 WASHER, FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL, 5/16

6 920269 2 ARM ASSEMBLY, WASH WIPER
7 920270 2 BLADE ASSEMBLY, STANDARD WIPER

8 920277 1 BOTTLE, WASHER (WITH INTEGRAL PUMP)
9 920029 1 BRACKET, WASHER BOTTLE (LIGHT BRACKET)
10 82383 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 3/8‐16 X 1‐1/4 LONG (BRACKET TO LIGHT‐BRACKET)
11 82370 4 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 1/4‐20 X 1 LONG (BOTTOL TO BRACKET)
12 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
13 85089 8 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4
14 85025 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/8‐16
15 85023 4 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 1/4‐20

16 920273 2 BULKHEAD ASSEMBLY, WIPER SPRAY NOZZLE
17 920278 1 TUBING, WASHER FLUID, 10 FT

NOT SHOWN 920279 1 VALVE, ANTI‐RETURN
NOT SHOWN 920280 1 CLIP, SECURING, WASHER FLUID TUBE

NOT SHOWN 61526A 1 HARNESS, WIRE, WINDSHIELD WASHER
NOT SHOWN 620632 1 HARNESS, WIRE, JUMPER, OVERHEAD WIPER SYSTEM

REV DATE BY SHEET 1

E 11/03/2017 MPC OF 1

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

721249

NOTE


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Detail View B (1 : 4)


